SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
PROJECT DATA
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Custom Sizes Available - Fast!
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<

roof hatch curb counterflash without
penetrating the membrane.
ORDER GUIDE:
BASE WIDTH X LENGTH OPTIONS
BSRCAY
G - Self-Closing,
      Gate
EXIT
F - Front Exit
S - Side Exit
STANDARD SIZES
30” X 54”
36” X 30”
36” X 36”
30” X 96”
36” X 96”
48” X 48”
THERMALMAX MODELS (GATE CLOSURE):
YELLOW ACCESS
Side
Front
Front
Side
Front
30 x 54
36 x 30
36 x 36
30 x 96
48 x 48
SRBA30X54SG
SRBA36X30FG
SRBA36X36FG
SRBA30X96SG
SRBA48X48FG
SRBAY30X54SG
SRBAY36X30FG
SRBAY36X36FG
SRBAY30X96SG
SRBAY48X48FG
SIZE (IN.)MILL
Additional sizes and options available, call for more information.
Inside Curb Width
�
42 inch
Installed
Height
30" (inside curb length)
43" (overall)